- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_PV000.001.459.131_version_003
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 204 528 01 24 OIL LINE
On upper oil cooler
 Code: (423+((M651+-M005)/M271))/(427+(M272+-M012))/M276+-M002+427;
1
30 A 204 528 03 24 OIL LINE
On lower oil cooler
 Code: (423+((M651+-M005)/M271))/(427+(M272+-M012))/M276+-M002+427;
1
32 A 099 500 11 00 OIL COOLER
Transmission cooler
 Code: (M651+427+-M005)+(800/801/802/803/804);
Replaced by: A 099 500 23 00
1
32 A 099 500 23 00 OIL COOLER
Transmission cooler
 Code: (M651+427+-M005)+(800/801/802/803/804);
Replaces: A 099 500 11 00
1
34 A 000 990 43 37 HEXAGON NUT
Oil cooler to holder; M6
 Code: (M651+427+-(M005/ME04))+(800/801/802/803/804)/(M271+M010)+427/(M274+427)+-
M021/M651+ME04;
3
Vehicle C212002 (D01) E 220 CDI Sedan / E 220 d Sedan
Assortment class PC Group 50 Cooler
Sub-group 600 Transmission cooling
© Copyright 2022
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
36 A 204 504 06 40 BRACKET
Transmission cooler
 Code: (M651+427+-M005)+(800/801/802/803/804)/(M271+M010)+427/(M274+427)+-M021;
1
38 N 910142 010006 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
Holder to integral carrier
 Code: (M651+427+-(M005/ME04))+(800/801/802/803/804)/(M271+M010)+427/(M274+427)+-
M021/M651+ME04;
2
50 A 204 500 10 01 OIL COOLER
Additional oil cooler
 Code: (M651+-M005+427)+(801+062);
1
50 A 212 500 22 00 OIL COOLER
Transmission cooler
 Code: (M651/M651+M005)+427+(805/806/807);
1
50 A 212 500 22 00 OIL COOLER
Transmission cooler
 Code: (M651/M642)+421;
1
60 A 000 501 07 65 * THERMOSTAT
To right oil cooler
 Code: M642+(421/427)/M273/M272+M012/M651+M005+(421/427)/(M651+-M005+(421/427))+
(801+062/805/806/807);
1
65 A 019 997 69 45 * O-RING
Thermostat to oil cooler; 11.8X1.78
 Code: 421/427;
2
80 A 212 528 11 24 OIL LINE
Upper cooler to additional oil cooler
 Code: (M651+M005+427)+(800/801/802/803/804)/(M651+-M005+427)+(801+062);
1
80 A 212 500 28 72 OIL LINE
Additional oil cooler to left transmission oil line
 Code: M651+421/(M651/M651+M005)+427+(805/806/807);
1
100 A 204 528 10 24 OIL LINE
Additional oil cooler to right transmission fluid line
 Code: (M651+M005+427)+(800/801/802/803/804)/(M651+-M005+427)+(801+062);
1
100 A 212 500 29 72 TRANSMISSION COOLER LINE
Additional oil cooler to right transmission fluid line
 Code: (M651/M651+M005)+427+(805/806/807);
1
100 A 212 500 29 72 TRANSMISSION COOLER LINE
Additional oil cooler to right transmission fluid line
 Code: M651+421;
1
120 A 204 528 05 24 OIL LINE
Lower cooler to left transmission fluid line
 Code: (M651+M005+427)+(800/801/802/803/804)/(M651+-M005+427)+(801+062);
1
130 A 002 984 18 29 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
Oil line to fan cowl; 5X35
 [414] THE OLD PART MUST NO LONGER BE INSTALLED
 Code: (423/427)+-(M278/M157/ME04/M156);
Replaced by: N 000000 004520
1
130 N 000000 004520 PAN HEAD SCREW
Oil line to fan cowl; 5X30
 Code: (423/427)+-(M278/M157/ME04/M156);
Replaces: A 002 984 18 29
1
200 A 725 270 04 05 TRANSMISSION OIL FILTER
 Code: M651+421+174;
1

Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
265 A 019 997 60 45 * O-RING
LEFT; 9.25X1.78
 Code: M651+-M005+(423/421/427+(062/805/806/807))/M651+M005/M642;
1
265 A 019 997 60 45 * O-RING
RIGHT; 9.25X1.78
 Code: M651+-M005+(423/421+-174/427+(062/805/806/807))/M651+M005+-174/M642+-421;
1
270 A 000 993 13 02 * CATCH SPRING
LEFT
 Code: M651/M642;
1
270 A 000 993 13 02 * CATCH SPRING
RIGHT
 Code: M651+-(421+174)/M642+-421;
1
290 A 019 997 58 45 * O-RING
Oil line to transmission
 Code: M651+427;
4
320 A 000 271 11 60 SEALING RING
Oil line to transmission; 14X18
 Code: M651+423+-M005;
4
330 N 000000 004748 BANJO BOLT
Oil line to transmission
 Code: M651+423+-M005;
2
350 N 000000 001116 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
Oil line to transmission; M6X19
 Code: (M651+-M005/M642+-M005/M272+-M005/M273+-M005/M156)+427;
2
400 A 000 995 21 32 CLAMP
Oil line mount to oil pan top section, left
 Code: M651+423+-M005;
2
400 A 000 995 21 32 CLAMP
Oil line mount to oil pan top section, left
 Code: M651+427+-M005;
1
400 A 002 995 91 01 FASTENING CLAMP
Oil line mount to oil pan top section, left
 Code: M651+421;
1
400 A 003 995 09 01 FASTENING CLAMP
To timing case
 Code: M651+ME04+427/M651+421;
1
400 A 000 995 20 32 CLAMP
Oil line mount
 Code: M651+427+-M005;
1
400 A 000 995 20 32 CLAMP
Oil line mount
 Code: M651+427;
1
410 A 000 995 19 32 CLAMP
Oil line mount
 Code: M651+(423/427);
2
490 A 651 277 00 40 BRACKET
Oil line to torque converter housing
 Code: M651+423+-M005;
1
490 A 204 277 07 40 BRACKET
Oil line to torque converter housing
 Code: M651+427+(801+062/801+051/802/803/804/805/806/807);